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PARKING
VITRIFIED
TILES

All about an
adventurous
tile which has
immense
toughness with
great look that
complements
every area.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

International Std.
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Meihoo of

Teshing

CHARACTERISTIC ISO13006/EN 176

Group Bla

1 Deviation in Length =0.6%

2 Deviation in Thickness =5%

3 Straightness of Sides =05%

4 Rectangularity =0.6%

5 Surface Flatness =0.5%

6 Water Absorption * <0.5%

7 Mohs Hardness * >6

8 Flexural Straightness * > 27 Nfimm/'

9 Abrasion Resistance < 204 mm'

10 Skid Resistance (Friction Coelficient) >04

1 Breaking Strength * >1113N

12 Dansity (g/cc) >2

13 Frost Resislance Fros! prool

14 Chemical Resistance No damage

15 Thermal Shock Resistance No damage

16. Colour Resistance No damage

17 Thermal Expansion < 9x 106

18 Stain Resistance Resistan

19 Moisture Expansion NIl

*=0.1%
+4%
=0.1%
+0.2%
=0.3%
<0.3%
> 7
> 47 Nfmm®
< 98 mm'’
=086
> 2830 N
>24
Frost proof
No damage
No damage
No damage
< 6x10-6
Resistant

ENOS
ENSB

EN 98
ENOS

EN 98
EN99

EN 101

EN 100

EN 102
ASTM C-1028
ASTM C-648
DIN 51082
EN 202

EN 106

EN 104

DIN 51004

EN 103
1SO 10545-14
ISO 10545-10

1 DIGITAL 500X500 MM
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